
SHUTTLE BUS
SCHEDULE

T H E  O U T L E T  V I L L A G E

ROUTE #1 TECOM/BARSHA HEIGHTS

THEOUTLETVILLAGE.AE

MEDIA ROTANA 10:30

10:33

10:37

10:40

13:40

13:43

13:46

13:49

16:40

16:43

16:46

16:49

19:40

19:43

19:46

19:49

11:20 14:30 17:30 20:30

TRIP 1 (PICKUP) TRIP 2 (PICK/DROP)

HOTELS

GOLDEN TULIP TECOM

ATANAH HOTEL

GRAND MILLENNIUM

TRIP 3 (PICK/DROP) TRIP 4 (PICK/DROP)

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4

13:00 16:00 19:00 22:00

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4
(LAST TRIP DROP OFF

TO HOTEL)

ARRIVAL FROM HOTEL TO THE OUTLET VILLAGE

DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO THE OUTLET VILLAGE

DEPARTURE FROM THE OUTLET VILLAGE TO HOTEL
ANY CONCERNS PLEASE CONTACT 
OUR OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR:
NAZIM YOUSSEF ON 054 3219913


