

SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE



ROUTE #1 TECOM/BARSHA HEIGHTS

HOTELS	DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO THE OUTLET VILLAGE			
	TRIP 1 (PICKUP)	TRIP 2 (PICK/DROP)	TRIP 3 (PICK/DROP)	TRIP 4 (PICK/DROP)
MEDIA ROTANA	10:30	13:40	16:40	19:40
GOLDEN TULIP TECOM	10:33	13:43	16:43	19:43
ATANAH HOTEL	10:37	13:46	16:46	19:46
GRAND MILLENNIUM	10:40	13:49	16:49	19:49
ANY CONCERNS PLEASE CONTACT OUR OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR: NAZIM YOUSSEF ON 054 3219913	ARRIVAL FROM HOTEL TO THE OUTLET VILLAGE			
	TRIP 1	TRIP 2	TRIP 3	TRIP 4
	11:20	14:30	17:30	20:30
	DEPARTURE FROM THE OUTLET VILLAGE TO HOTEL			
	TRIP 1	TRIP 2	TRIP 3	TRIP 4 (LAST TRIP DROP OFF TO HOTEL)
	13:00	16:00	19:00	22:00



